per] womame | couns ---.-

14  Poletil Mario CHIARINO  0.37.08 0.37.08 331
VEGESSA  1.0159 1 02453 2
LAREC 1.47.18 1 0.45.19 t
RASGA 2140.56 1 02337 1
PREMANIGA 2.33.48 1 0.22.53 3
ARRIVO 33417 1 1.00.29 3
91 Lizzoli Fausto CHIARINO  0.38.00 3 0.38.00 3 3.36.45 0.02.28
z VEGESSA 1.03.08 3 0.25.08 3
LAREC 1.48.52 3 04544 2
RASGA 213,02 2 0.24.10 2
PREMANIGA 2.38.22 3 0.23.20 4
ARRIVO 3.36.45 2 1.00.23 2
3 21 Mazzocchi Fulvio CHIARING  0.37.34 2 0.37.34 2 338,36 0.04.18
VEGESSA  1.02.11 2 0.24.37 1
LAREC 1.48.39 2 0.46.28 3
RASGA 21342 3 0.25.13 4
PREMANIGA 2.38.20 2 0.22.28 2
ARRIVO 3.38.35 3 1.0215 4
4 28 Baggini Gianmarco CHIARINO  0.30.58 7 6.30.58 7 344,05 0.06.48
VEGESSA 1.07.00 g 0.27.02 12
LAREC 1.57.18 -] 0.50.18 4
RASGA 22155 8 0.24.37 3
PREMANIGA 24522 4 0.23.27 5
ARRIVO 34405 4 0.58.43 1
5 48 Glenola Glovenni CHIARINO  0.38.50 6 0.38.50 6 36221 o018
VEGESSA 1.04.13 4 0.25.23 5
LAREC 1.55.31 5 0.51.18 &
RASGA 22047 5 0.25.16 5
PREMANIGA 2.46.13 6 0.2526 8
ARRIVO 35221 5 1.08.08 8
] 39 Seligari Dino CHIARINOG 0.38.50 § 0.38.50 5 3.54.27 0.20.40
VEGESSA 1.04.41 ] 0.25.54 &
LAREC 1.55.00 4 0.50.19 5
RASGA 220.18 4 0.25.18 é
PREMANIGA Z2.46.06 5 0.2548 8
ARRVO 35427 é 1.08.21 10
7 72 RizziFausto CHIARING  G.41.34 12 0.41.34 12 40138 oz717
VEGESSA 1.06.43 8 0.25.08 4
{AREC 2.01.50 10 0.55.07 17
RASGA 22958 § 0.28.08 16
PREMANIGA 25528 8 0.25.30 7
ARRIVO 4.01.34 7 1.06.06 7
§ &4 Gianola Ugo CHIARING  0.42.23 18 04223 18 40336 o208
VEGESSA 1.09.54 16 0.27.31 16
LAREC 2.01.58 11 0.52.05 7
RASGA 23026 10 0.26.26 19
PREMANIGA 2.56.40 10 0.26.15 10
ARRIVO 4.03.35 8 1.06.55 ]

e R . T 1Y 4 Ll T ET Y o O P Sy



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

65

42

104

Bertoidin Claudio

Gnecchi Marco

Rusconl Marco

Glanola Giovanni

17 34 Devizzi Gluseppe

CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA

0.44.52
1.13.08
2.06.23
23330
3.00.14
4.05.55
0.44.20
1.12.18

-2.11.45

2.37.24
3.04.00
4.06.16
0.41.53
1.08.01
20107
2.28.00
2.54.10
4.07.11
0.43.49
1.12.04
2.0625
23343
3.00.38
4.10.23
0.40.57
1.08.20
2.03.42
2.31.53
3.01.00
4.15.54
0.44.41
11220
2.08.17
2.3548
3.04.00
4.16.34
D.41.43
1.08.44
20129
231.068
3.00.05
4.18.15
0.44.57
1.14.09
2.09.04
2.38.00
30822
4.19.57
0.45.30
1.14.14
2.08.56
23748
3.07.53

18
15

14
15

11
22
21
15
14
13
12
10
12
12
12
14
13
32
2
19
15
18
14
13
14

1
11
15
35
35
22
21
18
186
38
38
21
20
21

14

2

10

4.05.55

4.06.16

4.07.11

4.10.23

4,15.54

4.16.34

4.18.18

4.1£.57

4.2026€

03138

0.31.59

03254

0.35.08

0.41.37

04217

04358

0.45.40

0.46.08



18

21

22

23

M

25

26

109 Tagliaferri Marino

18

37

23

73

Senis Lucio

Bertoldini Tiziano

Lizzol Enos

Lizzok Giacomino

Condorti Leonardo

Sanelll Glovanni

VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVQ
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARIND
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARIND
VEGESSA
LAREC
RABGA

DREAAE Ll A

Revvwoahypa

4.22.02

4.22.31

4.23.18

4.24.34

4.24.34

4.24.54

4.26.01

4.26.05

04745

0.48.14

0.49.02

0.50.17

0.50.17

0.50.37

0.51.44

05145



28

29

31

32

33

35

80

19

Rigamonti Giorgio

Glanola Fausto

Lizzoli Germano

Cavagna Emilio

Glanola Dorino

113 Barzase Marco

55

671

Glanola Domenico

Gianola Noverino

PREMANIGA
ARRNVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRWO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRNO

1.20.15
2.18.251
2.48.38
3.16.37
4.30.15
0.44.41
1.14.07
21818
2.51.16
3.1843
4.33.37
0.42.07
1.08.34
2.02.44
24546
3.15.56
4.36.33
0.44.11
11227
2.10.00
241.25
3.11.18
43747
0.47.27
1.18.06
2.25.03
25634
3.26.08
4.38.15

41m

125 §
28
18

H

42

15

15
10
42

FLBLBRVNEYT

o
~f

BER

15

42940

4.30.05

4.30.15

4.33.37

43633

437.17

4.38.16

0.55.23

0.55.38

05548

0.55.58

0.59.20

1.02.16



39

41

42

32 Fascendini Gilberto

111

67

108

Arnoidi Lionelio

Pomoni Adriano

Meronl Maurizio

Glanofx l.uca

Mutton! Glanni

Bertofint Silvio

CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRINVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO

0.43.48
1.13.10
207.05
2.38.26
3.05.06
4.30.28
0.46.00
1.18.07
2.18.45
248.22
3.18.47
4.30.34
04720
1.18.58
210.35
25218
32107
4.39.44
0.43.53
1.14.03
21826
2.45.38
3.16.48
4.30.55
0.42.52
1.13.15
2.10.32
24233
31256
4.44.28
0.46.47
1.17.23
2.18.50
2.55.38
3.28.07
4.44.59
0.46.30
1.15.10
2.18.47
25538
3.27.14
4.45.44
04427
1.13.06
2.15.47
25120
3.36.2
4.45.44
0.47.05
1.18.07
2.18.09
251.18
32238
4.48.01

NELERERLLAIBLTULLBEBBEINEER

2pshbs8NBERR

8823

41
21

i

38
47
47
20
47
24
7
38

43
61

37
40
37

50
35

24
51
55
89
11
80
61
35
43
43
48

4.30.34

43944

4.39.85

444,26

§A45.44

4.45.44

4.46.01

10517

10527

1.0538

1.10.11

1.10.42

10127

14137

1.11.44



51

52

81

92

12

Mainettj Enca

Zap_pammmdro

Rocca Massimifiano

Glanola Federico

Giorgetii Marco

Butt Renato

Poliinl Angelo

Moiola Pierluigi

CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO

QaRBLLHE828822R8

BE8E83IVT

4.48.01

4.50.42

4.50.48

4.61.29

4.52.07

4.5248

4.53.57

1.1344

1.45.39

1.16.25

1.16.31

11712

1.47.50

1.48.22

1.19.40



59

61

62

10

4

1%

62

§5

76

83

Mascettf Fiorenzo

Pomoni Raffasle

Rota Cario

Cappa Maurizio

Mansaldo Andrea

Brivio Fausto

Colombo Antonio Plo

Marelli Norberto

CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO

0.31.39
1.00.61
0.33.58
0.33.47
1.27.21
0.45.40
0.32.27
1.05.37
0.37.56
0.28.37
1.23.47
0.47.25
0.30.13
1.08.50
0.32.27
0.34.11
1.22.10
0.46.05
0.31.07
1.02.04
0.33.24
0.29.46
1.38.34
0.48.44
0.35.09
1.04.58
0.32.1
0.31.50
1.23.55
0.52.32
0.34.52
1.08.37
0.34.45
0.33.06
1.20.43
0.52.24
0.33.34
1.05.23
0.34.54
0.30.45
1.26.11
0.53.1¢
0.38.3¢
1.06.00
0.38.10
0.31.45
1.30.48
0.52.45
0.36.47
1.10.51
0.34.54
0.34.06
127.25

BAR

49

31

71

58
&3
52
51
82
74
88
49
60

81

60

§5

81
€5
65
S
59

83
73
51

57

4.55.04

465,16

§.02.00

5‘0 z!m

502,35

50311

5.16.33

5.16.48

1.20.19

1.20.47

1.20.589

12743

1.27.43

1.28.18

1.42.16

1.42.31



65

67

68

69

70

71

102

15

107

a7

Gali Giorgio

Dell’ Oro Massimifano

Gotti Giovanni

Mandelli Ezio

Seveso Maurfzip

Rusconl Antonlo

Codega Rocco

CHIARING
VEGESSA
tAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRNVO
CHIARINC
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREG
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO

¥ddJdisges

iNgd

0.48.47
0.36.58
1.02.42
0.35.34
0.30.04
1.43.21

0.50.27
0.3529
1.0559
0.39.22
0.33.00
1.35.00
0.53.14
0.35.40
1.08.49
0.41.02
0.35.01
1.33.04
0.49.17
0.33.55
1.06.18
0.39.50
0.37.48
1.42.00
0.47.45
0.32.13
1.41.10
0.44.45
0.34.43
1.42.53
0.53.37
0.38.38
1.14.25
0.40.26
0.33.38
1.34.52
0.52.17
0.40.11
1.14.23
0.40.15
0.38.01
1.36.24
0.54.28
0.41.56
1.08.41
0.42.01
0.38.30
1.41.38
0.51.50
0.33.10
1.12.45
0.36.15
0.43.30
1.51.05

3 3

67
89

&7
78
71
72
70
61
74
87

89
75
70

Jgy¥e

0

83
4]

83
80

82
70
7B
65

70
73
78

79

79
59
87
76

§.19.2¢4

5.19.26

§.26.50

£.29.08

6.33.29

6.35.371

5.41.31

5.47.12

1.45.07

1.45.09

1.6233

1.54.51

15812

20120

207.44

21255

2.14.18



73

74

75

76

78

78

De Maestri Luca

26 VRts Lulgi

117 Manzoni Angelo

118 Colnaghl Sivio

25 Mandelll Michele

CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRNO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO

0.47.47
1.22.20
2.35.05
3.27.08
4.08.22
5.50.55
0.53.26
1.32.53
24531
3.28.40
4.05.08
5.51.08
0.47.37
1.2224
2.36.07
3.20.20
4.02.14
5.54.42
0.41.11
1.07.26
2.05.41
3.20.20
4.01.40
5.54.42
0.47.42
1.21.42
2.30.00
3.29.20
4.01.50
5.54.42
0.54.40
1.30.50
24817
3.40.50
4.18.13
5.50.05
0.53.20
1.30.05
24847
3.40.50
4.19.17
5.58.05
0.54.14
1.32.05
2.50.29
3.32.50
41545
6.06.10
0.47.30
1.21.32
2.33.01
31745
3.56.42
6.00.30

cRERBEIE

a3
87

83
79

70
72
T
80

89

R TR R EATEET S RIIIRNSEIRNERISdElBNEGEEIGERAITY

- I N ]
"«l-“@@{ﬂgl.

5.51.08

8.54.42

6.50.05

5.55.08

8.06.10

8.0.30

21638

216561

2.20.25

22025

22028

22448

2.24.48

23153

2.35.13



82

83

85

87

88

89

70

13

17

11

Pomoni Oscar

Prina Flavio

Penta Bemardino

Ortelif Mauro

103 Fazzini Furio

115 Gisnofa Grazisno

8 Bugna Maurizio

CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA,
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO

CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA,
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
FREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA,
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO

T 0.47.50

1.21.31
2.33.00
3.4745
3.58.41
6.09.32
0.48.53
1.23.10
23715
3.24.55
4.08.15
B.10.17
0.45.30
1.30.28
23827
3.24.55
4.08.21
6.11.58
0.54.48
1.37.59
2.56.01
3.51.32
4.29.10
6.28.07
0.57.56
1.38.18
3.00.32
3.51.32
4.33.48
8.35.14
0.52.59
1.28.07
247.16
3.45.27
4.29.45
6.38.57
0.65.44
1.37.02
2.53.00
3.42.50
4.20.48
6.39.06
1.05.25
2.00.00
3.37.41
4.17.00
4.35.00
6.39.02
0.54.00
1.34.48
3.00.13
4.15.90

7.00.00

2238888

97
92
89
85

79

BEI2IER

6.10.17

€.11.58

6.28.07

6.38.1¢

6.38.57

6.39.00

6.39.02

7.00.00

2.36.00

23741

25350

3.03.57

3.04.40

3.04.43

3.04.45

32543



83

97

35

74

]

Borelf Corrado

Esposito Mauro

Fazzinl Filippo

Glanola Antonie

Pomond Glovami

Sanelli Silvie

CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVOD
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRINO

0.53.58
1.34.47
3.00.20
4.15.00

7.00.00
1.08.01
7.00.00

7.00.00
0.51.15

7.00.00
0.45.05

7.00.00
0.50.05
1.26.11
22738
3.03.55
3.38.38
7.60.00
0.45.08
1.1450
2.16.45
3.07.50

7.00.00
0.40.07
1.23.11

7.00.00
0.40.27
1.06.20

7.00.00
1.05.24
1.50.00
3.37.40

7.00.00

101

112

SL8YL2RIRIIALZE3

107
25
73
70
1M
108
106

112
109
108
47
100

110
10
ae

0.63.58
0.40.49
1.25.33
1.14.40

17.00.00
1.09.09
5.50.59

17.00.00
0.51.15

17.00.00
0.45.05

17.00.00
0.50.05
0.38.06
1.01.28
0.36.16
0.34.41
3N
0.45.08
0.29.42
1.01.55
0.51.05

17.00.00
0.49.07
0.3404

17.00.00
0.40.27
0.25.53

17.00.00
1.05.24
0.44.38
1.47.40

17.00.00

102
§9
o8

78

108
105
102
101

12
108
108
195
95

79
45

67
89
37
38

83
107

73
70
1M1
108
108
a7

12
109
108
08
100

25
110
110

7.00.00

7.00.00

7 Imm

7.06.00

7.00.00

7.00.00

7.00.00

7.00.00

32543

9.2543

32%43

32543

32543

3.2543

32543

3.2543

3.2543



100

101

102

103

89 Paniga Danilo

100 Belfati Riccardo

101 Brambifia Giscomo

116 Martineli Andrea

CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARINO
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA
ARRIVO
CHIARING
VEGESSA
LAREC
RASGA
PREMANIGA,
ARRIVO

0.52.36
1.3228
3.07.13

7.00.00
0.57.23
1.37.38
3.34.30

7.00.00
0.39.58
1.07.13

7.60.00
0.47.39
1.97.44
2.22.25
2.58.28
3.3437
7.00.00

7.00.00

113
115
115
101

49

57
102
118
118
118
118
118
403

17.00.00
057.23
0.40.15
1.56.52

17.00.00
0.39.59
0.27.14

17.00.00
0.47.38
0.30.05

1.04.41

0.35.03
0.36.08
32623

17.00.060

118
118
118
118
118
103

7.00.00

7.00,00

7.00.00

7.00.00

7.00.00

3.2543

32543

32643

32543



